Deutsche Rangliste: 2018

aselaji sukupuoli
Saila Naiset

yob rankingtype
1950 - 1959 Rolling (1:1)
T1 16.02.2019 060

T3 30.03.2019 060

T6 26.04.2019 060

T8 04.05.2019 060

T9 29.05.2019 060

ranking pisteet initial name

ikésarja
V60
nationtype
Vain nation

Maa Seurani

sarja
Henkilékohtainen
samepoints

best result by group

calculated-on
01.06.2019. 18:47
transferred points

yob T1 T3 T6T8 T9

1

2
3
4

56
44

36
32

0 JANSEN Karin GER NS TK Hannover

0 RICHTER Viola
0 BOTH Petra
0

all-assigned-competitions

kilpailun nimi

GER Munchen)

BY KTF Luitpold Munchen, (BY MTV

GER HH ETV Hamburg
BUDDE Margit GER HH ETV Hamburg, (WE TV Paderborn)

Paikkakunta

Maa Paivamaara

1953/(18) 18 20/(18) 18
1955 14 (10) 16 14 (9)

1958 14 10 12
1953 10 1210 (0)

ikésarja group pistetaulukko replaced deleted

© 0o~N O

11

12

13

14

15
16
17
18

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

Internationale Hessische
Senioren-Meisterschaften
Internationale Hessische
Senioren-Meisterschaften
Bayerische Senioren
Meisterschaft

Bayerische Senioren
Meisterschaft

Deutsche Meisterschaft

Deutsche Meisterschaft

Wappen von Hamburg
Wappen von Hamburg
Eislinger Veteranen
Ranglisten Turnier
Eislinger Veteranen
Ranglisten Turnier
Internationale Hessische
Senioren-Meisterschaften
Internationale Hessische
Senioren-Meisterschaften
Deutsche
Seniorenmeisterschaft
Deutsche
Seniorenmeisterschaft
Wappen von Hamburg
Wappen von Hamburg
European Championships
European Championships

Kassel
Kassel
Minchen

Minchen

Bad
Dirkheim
Bad
Dirkheim
Hamburg
Hamburg

Eislingen
Eislingen
Kassel

Kassel

Bad
Durkheim
Bad
Durkheim
Hamburg
Hamburg
Cognac
Cognac

Harald Luders - harald_lueders@t-online.de

GER 03.02.2018 04.02.2018 050

GER 03.02.2018 04.02.2018 O60

GER 03.03.2018 04.03.2018 060

GER 03.03.2018 04.03.2018 050

GER 06.04.2018 07.04.2018 060

GER 06.04.2018 07.04.2018 O50

GER 04.05.2018 05.05.2018 O50
GER 04.05.2018 05.05.2018 060

GER 16.02.2019 17.02.2019 O50

GER 16.02.2019 17.02.2019 060

GER 30.03.2019 31.03.2019 050

GER 30.03.2019 31.03.2019 060

GER 26.04.2019 27.04.2019 O50

GER 26.04.2019 27.04.2019 060

GER 04.05.2019 05.05.2019 060
GER 04.05.2019 05.05.2019 050
FRA 29.05.2019 02.06.2019 O50
FRA 29.05.2019 02.06.2019 O60

saannotURL: http://www.fechten.org/uploads/media/Punkteschluessel-2014-15.pdf
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Senioren QT 30.03.2019
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Senioren QT 16.02.2019
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